Welch Allyn®
Medical Diagnostic Equipment
OTOSCOPE
BLOOD PRESSURE STETHOSCOPES ACCESSORIES WELCH ALLYN ® STUDENT WARRANTY
OPHTHALMOSCOPE
32 65
7-8 9 10 11
DIAGNOSTIC SETSDIAGNOSTIC SETS

latex-free
tube
Ordering Information
HarveyTM DLX Stethoscope
Black: 5079-325S
Burgundy: 5079-328S
Green: 5079-327S
Navy: 5079-326S
HarveyTM Elite Stethoscope
Black: 5079-125S
Burgundy:  5079-270S
Green: 5079-284S
Navy: 5079-271S
9
LED technology provides the benefits of LED while operating at a colour similar to halogen.
Welch Allyn®
Accessories